
 

2024 Reading Plan - https://northview.org/bible-reading-plan/ 

APRIL Links for Daily Reading online at ESV.org  
 
April 01, Monday  - Deuteronomy 23-25; Luke 6:27-49  

April 02, Tuesday  - Deuteronomy 26-27; Luke 7:1-30  

April 03, Wednesday  - Deuteronomy 28-29; Luke 7:31-50  

April 04, Thursday  - Deuteronomy 30-31; Luke 8:1-25  

April 05, Friday   - Deuteronomy 32-34; Luke 8:26-56  

April 06, Saturday  - Joshua 1-3; Luke 9:1-17  

April 07, Sunday  - Joshua 4-6; Luke 9:18-36  

April 08, Monday  - Joshua 7-9; Luke 9:37-62  

April 09, Tuesday  - Joshua 10-12; Luke 10:1-24  

April 10, Wednesday  - Joshua 13-15; Luke 10:25-42  

April 11, Thursday  - Joshua 16-18; Luke 11:1-28  

April 12, Friday   - Joshua 19-21; Luke 11:29-54  

April 13, Saturday  - Joshua 22-24; Luke 12:1-31  

April 14, Sunday  - Judges 1-3; Luke 12:32-59  

April 15, Monday  - Judges 4-6; Luke 13:1-22  

April 16, Tuesday  - Judges 7-8; Luke 13:23-35  

April 17, Wednesday  - Judges 9-10; Luke 14:1-24  

April 18, Thursday  - Judges 11-12; Luke 14:25-35  

April 19, Friday   - Judges 13-15; Luke 15:1-10  

April 20, Saturday  - Judges 16-18; Luke 15:11-32  

April 21, Sunday  - Judges 19-21; Luke 16  

April 22, Monday  - Ruth 1-4; Luke 17:1-19  

April 23, Tuesday  - 1 Samuel 1-3; Luke 17:20-37  

April 24, Wednesday  - 1 Samuel 4-6; Luke 18:1-23  

April 25, Thursday  - 1 Samuel 7-9; Luke 18:24-43  

April 26, Friday   - 1 Samuel 10-12; Luke 19:1-27  

April 27, Saturday  - 1 Samuel 13-14; Luke 19:28-48  

April 28, Sunday  - 1 Samuel 15-16; Luke 20:1-26  

April 29, Monday  - 1 Samuel 17-18; Luke 20:27-47  

April 30, Tuesday  - 1 Samuel 19; Psalms 23; Psalms 59; Luke 21:1-19  
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